Research of comparable ordinances, including the City of Fort Bragg’s vacant storefront 
regulations, and preparation of applicable amendments to the Colusa Municipal Code to 
address long-term vacancies in the downtown core.     

BUDGET IMPACT: Not to exceed One hundred and Twenty Thousand Dollars ($120,000) 
Annually 

STAFF RECOMMENDATION: Council to approve Resolutions 26-  

ATTACHMENT: 

Resolution 26-    

Consulting Services Agreement